
Community Calendar

Friday, November 1, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall

MOVIE NIGHT

Date and Time: Friday, November 1 7:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, November 3 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, November 4, 2024

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, November 4 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Wednesday, November 6, 2024



HISTORICAL COMMITTEE MEETING

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 6 3:30 pm

Address: Council Chambers

Thursday, November 7, 2024

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, November 7 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, November 8, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, November 8 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, November 8 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, November 10, 2024

REMEMBRANCE DAY SERVICE

Date and Time: Sunday, November 10 2:00 pm

Address: Minerva Park

Remembrance Day Service by the Township of McKellar and Royal Canadian Branch 394, Sunday, November 1
0, 2024 @ 2:00 pm in Minerva Park.

Monday, November 11, 2024



BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, November 11 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

McCrafter's Craft Group

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 12 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall

Thursday, November 14, 2024

LAKE STEWARDSHIP AND ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE MEETING

Date and Time: Thursday, November 14 7:00 pm

Address: Council Chambers

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, November 14 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, November 15, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, November 15 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, November 15 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall



Saturday, November 16, 2024

McKellar Christmas Market

Date and Time: Saturday, November 16 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

McKellar Christmas Market, McKellar Community Hall

Saturday, November 16, 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

Sunday, November 17, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, November 17 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Monday, November 18, 2024

PRIVATE EVENT

Date and Time: Monday, November 18 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, November 18 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Thursday, November 21, 2024

HATHA YOGA

Date and Time: Thursday, November 21 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm



Address: Community Hall

Friday, November 22, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, November 22 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, November 22 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall

MOVIE NIGHT

Date and Time: Friday, November 22 7:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Saturday, November 23, 2024

PRIVATE EVENT

Date and Time: Saturday, November 23 11:30 am - 6:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

PRIVATE EVENT

Date and Time: Saturday, November 23 1:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Seniors Cards

Date and Time: Sunday, November 24 1:00 pm



Address: Community Hall

Monday, November 25, 2024

Rib Fest Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, November 25 1:10 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall

BADMINTON

Date and Time: Monday, November 25 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Book Club

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 26 1:00 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall

McCrafter's Craft Group

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 26 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Multi-purpose Room in Community Hall

Thursday, November 28, 2024

MUNICIPAL OFFICE IS CLOSED FOR STAFF TRAINING

Date and Time: Thursday, November 28 8:30 am

Address: Municipal Office

MUNICIPAL OFFICE IS CLOSED FOR TRAINING, COMMUNITY EVENTS WILL STILL CONTINUE ON.

HATHA YOGA



https://calendar.mckellar.ca

Date and Time: Thursday, November 28 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Address: Community Hall

Friday, November 29, 2024

BEGINNER TAI CHI

Date and Time: Friday, November 29 9:30 am

Address: Community Hall

Continuing Tai Chi

Date and Time: Friday, November 29 10:00 am

Address: Community Hall

Saturday, November 30, 2024

PRIVATE EVENT

Date and Time: Saturday, November 30 12:00 am

Address: Community Hall

https://calendar.mckellar.ca

